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m SPECIFICATIONS
A+0.30

o Withstanding Voltage : 1,000V AC/minute

e Current Rating : 3A AC/DC
2.54+0.10 e Insulation Resistance : 1,000MQ min.

e Temperature Range : - 40°C to + 105°C
e Contact Resistance : 20mQ max.
= HOUSING

l
V
2.54+0.10

R

—

(DPIstic: Blank : Noryl

A: PBT

g

®Poles : 2x2~40x2
¢ Material : High Temp. Plastic

o Mating Wafer :2WB1106-XXx2
2WB1106-XXx2(6T)

/e\ ® Part No. : 2WB1105X-XXx2 —

2WB1107-XXx2 —

e Mating Terminal : 2WT1105-T
- Q'ty: 1,000 Pcs/B
B+0.50 5.1 4 Ql cs/Bag

— —- — Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)
/2 |Poles A B Poles A B

2x2 | 2.54| 5.08|22x2|53.34|55.88

3x2 | 5.08| 7.62|23x2|55.88|58.42

S5x2 [10.16|12.70| 25x2 | 60.96 | 63.50

4x2 | 7.62|10.16|24x2|58.42|60.96 :

A 6x2 [12.70(15.24 | 26x2 | 63.50 | 66.04
A 7x2 [15.24 17.78 | 27x2 |66.04 | 68.58
A 8x2 [17.7820.32| 28x2 | 68.58 71.12

9x2 |20.32|22.86|29x2|71.12|73.66

10x2 |22.86|25.40| 30x2 | 73.66 | 76.20
11x2 [25.40|27.94 | 31x2 |76.20|78.74
12x2 |27.94|30.48 | 32x2 |78.74 |81.28

14.0

14x2 |33.02 | 35.56 | 34x2 |83.8286.36
15x2 | 35.56 | 38.10 | 35x2 | 86.36 | 88.90

16x2 | 38.10/40.64 | 36x2 [88.90|91.44
17x2 |40.64 | 43.18| 37x2[91.44|93.98
18x2 | 43.1845.72 | 38x2 [93.98|96.52
19x2 | 45.72 | 48.26 | 39x2 [96.52 |99.06
Y 20x2 | 48.26 | 50.80 | 40x2 [99.06 101.60

21x2|50.80|53.34

REVISION RECORD | NAME | DATE . .
e 25 h [0/ Singatron Enterprise Co., Ltd.

HEBH fhauir - [2006/03/29 Y .
e sar Jamymr] e | 2.94mm Center Mini Latch Housing

HEHH% wh |2008/06/0s |DWN | #3.x |PART NO. 2WB1105X-XXx2

5k AR T |1010/05/19 [CHKD| AA&% [SCALE 1:1 [UNIT: mm | & =
-0 + FHEA5 I i #138DBT B A T |010/07/21 |APVD| %% |SIZE: A3 |SHEET:1 OF 1|REV:a7
SHEET | 1/1 3@ Rtk o rKeE| £ [2016/05/03 CUSTOMER COPY

-
—
o

TOLERANCE
.0 +0.30
.00 +0.20
.000 | +0.10
ANGLE
O' i1'

S e T T S

2 3 4 5 | 6 7 | 8 mrwmssos

13x2 | 30.48 | 33.02 | 33x2 |81.28 | 83.82 -
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